S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

f.	 Available if inspection probe is selected.
g.	 Includes ConnectorMax2 software.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: FTBx-5205-EA-EUI-91
Model
FTBx-5205 = �DWDM channel checker
C-band 1528-1568 nm (ITU 12-62),
100 GHz
FTBx-5205-XX
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC